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CALL 873-0301 o

Il:l:. Houses for sale

The Georgetown Independent/Acton Free
Press cannot be responsible for the cost
of more than one incorrect insertion.
Any errors in the Classified Section
should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first
insertion. Adjustments are made to the
degree the error reduced the value of the

ad.
Call 905-873-0301

8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to
Friday

DESIRABLE PARK AREA

4 Bedroom Tutor, dream kitchen overlooking
inground pool and forest. Familyroom with
F/P, main floor laundry, 3 baths incl. full
ensuite. Finished basement with 2 W/O. CAC,
CVAC. $254,900. Agents protected.

873-6260
67 Mary St., Georgeown.

PRIVATE SALE - MUST SEE!
Georgetown, gorgeous brand new 4
bedroom home, 2100 sq. ft. $$%$ in upgrades,
corner lot, huge master bedroom with
marble ensuite, jacuzzi, fireplace, CAC,
skylight, ceramics, strip oak hardwood
floors. Luxury carpet. Stunning! Only
. $229,900. Private. 1-905-949-7339 days,
905- 702—0418 eve.

GLEN WILLIAMS Charrnlng stone
bungalow, Victorian decor, gas and wood
mantelled fireplaces, patio spa, garage.
$1B4 000 to $189,000 range. 873-2722.

PAI-'IK area. Charming 1,200 Sq.Ft. country
bungalow, 3BDRM, hardwood floors
throughout, 2 fireplaces, fully fenced with
large deck on a large mature lot. $187,900.
Open house Sunday, August 25th, 1-4PM
or call 877-7214.

l I:g Open houses

CLEAN 3 bedroom Town-home, Milton
area, appliances included, garage, $112,500.
For more information call (905)877-7197

' I:E. Private sales

GEORGETOWN, attractive 3 bedroom, all
brick bungalow, tastefully decorated.
Hardwood floors, near schools and
shopping. Open House - August 24th & 25th
between 2 - 4 pm. - 12 Stevens
Cres.,Georgetown. 873-7632

Apartments

m condos for sale

ROCKWOOD, Condo for sale, 2 bedroom,
overlooking ravine, finished walkout from

rec. room Call (905)854-2309

Industrial
/lcommercial space

GEORGETOWN
COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL

$600. net for 950 square feet

Busy Plaza Location

Call:
1-905-723-8302

|E:. office & retail

EXCELLENT location, Guelph Street
entrance, 3 offices, parking, suitable for

Legal, Real Estate, Drafting etc. Low rent
iIncludes utilities. 877-2122

GEORGETOWN Hwy 7, storefrents-
500'-$650. 1100' - $650 - $950.: Workshop

1500' - $650.: Downtown one room office.
$200. 905 877~ 7177

——— .

OFFICE space, excellent location In
Georgetown. Suitable for professional
use. Available immediately. 873-8027.

For Fast Results ...
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STOREFRONT/OFFICE, 560 sq. ft., air
cond. space in the busy Knolcrest Centre.
ldeal for office or convenience service
type business. 877-0202

Business
opportunities

AVAILABLE immediately. Building suitable
for trucking and haulage. Low rent. Call
873-8027

' Ial Business Service

COMPUTERIZED Bookkeeping Services
available. Reasonable rates. References
available. (519) 853-0113

DAVE BLACK FARM SERVICES - Free
pickup of straw, bedded horse manure. Also
roll off bins 14-20-30- or 40 yds. Call 519-
853-3992

I Iz . Rental service

TRY our inflatable amusement bounce
for that special occasion. We specialize
in Birthday parties, Company picnics,
promotions and fund raisers. For info and
rates call Castle Amusements. 519-853-
3197

Apartments &
flats for rent

1BDRM apartment available in Acton.
Freshly decorated, appliances, one parking,
references, no pets. 853-0676

1BDRM apartment. Downtown Georgetown.
$650/ month incl. Suitable for mature
working single. No pets. 877-6491.

TWO and three bedroom apartments in Old
Georgetown, available for immediate or
future occupancy, for further information
please visit at 60 Park Ave., or phone
(905)873-8080. Office hours Mon - Fri: 8
to 8, Sat & Sun: 12 to 6.

2BDRM lower level apartment in Hillsburg.
Available Sept. 1st. (519) 855-4914 |eave
message.

3BDRM, main floor, 4 appliances, available
Sept. 3rd, $965/mon. +utilities. ALSO
1BDRM, ground floor, separate entrance,
4 appliances, available Sept. 7th, $550/mon.
+utilities. Both no smoking/ pets, first/
last, references required. 877-0782

ACTON Downtown, one bedroom $450.
Sept. 1, Two bedroom $650. Oct. 1,Four
bedroom, $850. Oct. 1 Heat & hydro. First
& last. 877-4732

ACTON, large one and two bedroom
apts., Georgetown, one bedroom apt.,
(519)853-5080/ (519)853-5352

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new
1 bedroom apartments with all furnishings
(TV,bed and sofa) utilities and linen. $100.
per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BRIGHT, airy 2 bedroom w/attic storage
and balcony, 2nd floor Downtown
Georgetown (office below) 1 car over
night parking, A/C, $830/mth plus hydro.
Avail. September 1st. 877-5113

Georgetown, bachelor apt. avail.
immediately. $500. plus hydro. (519)853-
1242

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom, Park area,
$750/month & utilities, non-smoker, available
October 1st, Call Lou 877-0311

Brlghtbachelor apt., suitable for
professional person. $600/mth. Call
after 6PM 877-7267.

GEORGETOWN, 1BDRM apt.,in small
quiet building, available immediately,
close to all amenities. No pets. $625.
month first/last, references please. Days
905-846-0526, eve./ weekends (519)
833-2573

FAX (905) 873-0398

Heather (Whiting)
Scotland
Associate Broker

I

Twice a Week, Every Week!

Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
for your

~ Real Estate needs

(519)

853-2086

L

l H :I Apartments & flats for rent

GEORGETOWN, one bedroom apt. for quiet
person. Separate entrance. Laundry,
hydro, cable included. $650. 877-7420

GEORGETOWN,LARGE bright bachelor
apt.,main floor of small apt. building. No
pets, $597. per month.905- 846-2522

GEORGETOWN. Upstairs apt. $775./
month incl. utilities. First/ last. Available Sept.
15th. 702-0633

GEORGETOWN-3BDRM Main Floor.
Hardwood floors throughout, whirlpool
bath tub. Fenced yard, parking for 2. Pets
welcome. Close to mall. $1,200/ month
including all utilities except phone. First and
last required. Call (519)8532226. Available
October 1st.

NEW, 2 bedroom condo Coach Home, 4
appliances, central air, double underground
parking, utilities included. $995. month. No
pets. Avail. Oct. 1/96. 8739457

ONE bedroom apt. avail. Sept. 1, $650.
utiliies included. 877-8306 or 873-0211 leave
message.

PARK District, upstairs, one bedroom,
$625. plus utilities. Available Sept. 1. 877-
5155 ext. 25.

TWO bedroom apt. in Georgetown,
Available immediately. $750/mth, everything
included. One car parking. Adults only. No
dogs. 877-7461

Apartments &
flats wanted

ACCOMMODATION needed. Sept. to
Dec. Construction delays on new home.

Single female with small dog. Willing to
house/ pet sit. Phone 877-6723

QUIET, petless, non smoking quilter
requires soonest, large bedsitting or
bachelor, reasonable. 702-0701

II:E Houses for rent

3 bedroom house, Georgetown. Available
Sept. 1st. $900. /month. 877-5536

Verified 3 6 ,855

Read our Classifieds

For $15.00

(Maximum 15 words - 25¢ each additional word)
you receive 2 insertions to

advertise your articles for sale & cars for sale

To place your classified ads please call:

873-0301 or Fax 873-0398 or DI‘Op Box

211 Armstrong Avenue, Georgetown

Deadlines:
Monday 3 p.m. for Wednesday
Thursday 3 p.m. for Sunday

l!:la Houses for rent

BALLINAFAD, Large (1100 square feet)
1 bedroom coach house with loft, 775/mth.
A?C, washer, dryer, microwave, woodstove,
storage room and large rear deck. Heat and
hydro extra (no dogs). Call 877-7000 for
appointment 1 year lease required.

COSY 3 bedroom home in the town of
Caledon on a 1/2 lot with small bam & large
dog run. $1300. month, plus utilities. Call
after 6:00. 519-942-4767

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Oct. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875

DETACHED 4 bedroom, 2 1/2 baths,
South Georgetown, avail. Nov. 1. No
appliances.$1350. (416) 242-7151

GEORGETOWN. 3BDRM Victorian home,
completely renovated. $1,100 +utilities.
Available October 1st. 873-4680 or 873-
7185.

Housing wanted
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